Date

01/09/2024
03/09/2024
10/09/2024
17/09/2024
24/09/2024
01/10/2024
08/10/2024
15/10/2024
22/10/2024
29/10/2024
03/11/2024
05/11/2024
10/11/2024
12/11/2024
17/11/2024
19/11/2024
24/11/2024
26/11/2024
01/12/2024
03/12/2024
08/12/2024
10/12/2024
15/12/2024
17/12/2024

05/01/2025
07/01/2025
12/01/2025
14/01/2025
19/01/2025
21/01/2025
26/01/2025
27/01/2025
28/01/2025
29/01/2025
30/01/2025
31/01/2025
01/02/2025

Weekday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday

Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

(ﬂ(ﬁ Blackpool
Gang Show

Rehearsal Schedule

Tuesdays
Junior Gang, 6:30pm - 7:45pm
Senior Gang, 7pm - 9pm

Venue

Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS

Christmas Break

Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
Unity Academy, FY2 0TS
The Grand Theatre

The Grand Theatre

The Grand Theatre

The Grand Theatre

The Grand Theatre

The Grand Theatre

Sundays
Junior Gang, 1pm - 3pm
Senior Gang, 12pm - 4pm

Notes
Welcome to the Cast (parents talk, measuring, headshots etc)

Technical Get In (No Cast)
Technical Rehearsal
Dress Rehearsal

Show 1

Show 2

Show 3 & 4



