

Rehearsal Schedule

Tuesdays

Junior Gang, 6:30pm - 7:45pm

Senior Gang, 7pm - 9pm

Senior Gang, 12pm - 4pm

Date	Weekday	Venue	Notes
01/09/2024	Sunday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	Welcome to the Cast (parents talk, measuring, headshots etc)
03/09/2024	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
10/09/2024	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
17/09/2024	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
24/09/2024	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
01/10/2024	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
08/10/2024	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
15/10/2024	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
22/10/2024	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
29/10/2024	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
03/11/2024	Sunday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
05/11/2024	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
10/11/2024	Sunday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
12/11/2024	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
17/11/2024	Sunday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
19/11/2024	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
24/11/2024	Sunday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
26/11/2024	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
01/12/2024	Sunday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
03/12/2024	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
08/12/2024	Sunday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
10/12/2024	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
15/12/2024	Sunday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
17/12/2024	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
		Christmas Break	
05/01/2025	Sunday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
07/01/2025	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
12/01/2025	Sunday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
14/01/2025	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
19/01/2025	Sunday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
21/01/2025	Tuesday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
26/01/2025	Sunday	Unity Academy, FY2 0TS	
27/01/2025	Monday	The Grand Theatre	Technical Get In (No Cast)
28/01/2025	Tuesday	The Grand Theatre	Technical Rehearsal
29/01/2025	Wednesday	The Grand Theatre	Dress Rehearsal
30/01/2025	Thursday	The Grand Theatre	Show 1
31/01/2025	Friday	The Grand Theatre	Show 2
01/02/2025	Saturday	The Grand Theatre	Show 3 & 4